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First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Phone What services does your firm provide?
Aaron Mouton aaron22m@aol.com Project Manager Odom 5109990815 Construction
Adam Elsibai aelsibai@marintransit.org Senior Procurement & Contracts Analyst Marin County Transit District (415) 226-0872 Public Agency
Adam Bertholet adam@acbdesignconsulting.com Operations Manager ACB Design Consulting Group, Inc. 4153611892 Professional Services | Products and Goods | Resource Partner
Ali Afrasiabi ali@afrasiabi.com President REI Build Up Construction Corp 4156372460 Construction | Professional Services
Anita Taff-Rice anita@icommlaw.com Founder iCommLaw (415) 699-7885 Professional Services
Anne Baltao anne.baltao@vta.org Management Analyst Santa Clara Valley VTA 4083215988 Public Agency
Annette DiResta annette@thedirestagroup.realestate Founder | CEO The DiResta Group 6504777652 Professional Services
Artemisé Davenport adavenport@goldengate.org Manager, DBE and Workforce Inclusion Golden Gate Bridge, Highway & Transportation District 415-257-4581 Public Agency
Ashish Galray galray217@gmail.com PRESIDENT GALRAY TRUCKING INC (510) 376-5023 Construction | Professional Services
Cedric Rucker Cedric@gims-sf.com CFO, GalindoInstallation & Moving Services, Inc 4158509475 Professional Services
Chris Green cg31313@yahoo.com CEO Advanced Contract Solutions 5304344858 Construction
Cyndi Janetka cyndi@acbdesignconsulting.com Owner/ Principal ACB Design Consulting Group, Inc. 4153611892 Professional Services | Products and Goods | Resource Partner
Dale Lewis dlewis@daleonglobal.com CEO Daleon Global 855-669-0331 Ext 700 Information Technology (IT)
Dalisa Porche dalisaporche@gmail.com Owner Operator - Dump and water Truck Driver Hemisphere Holdings, Inc. 5103871720 Construction
Dalisa Porche Dalisa.Porche@compass.com Realtor Hemisphere Holdings, Inc. 5103871720 Construction
Dan Krokosky dan@aspowerequipment.com President Action Sports and Power Equipment 7075288875 Products and Goods
Daniel Gray daniel@deegeesplumbingservices.com Owner Dee Gee’s Plumbing Services 7074946064 Construction
Daniel Mai dmai@novateckit.com President Novateck Inc. 5107275612 Construction | Information Technology (IT)
Daniel Correa contact@apexbuildsolutions.com Owner Apex build solutions 6507975522 Construction
Danielle Yvette Sellers mssellersd@gmail.com President The Sellers Group, LLC 660-221-4978 Professional Services | Products and Goods
David Brown-Dawson david@leadcommgym.com President People We Meet Media LLC 9169476624 Professional Services
Debasmita Shaw debasmita.s@divsoftsolutions.com CEO Diverse Software Solutions Inc. 408-4061170 Information Technology (IT) | Products and Goods
Dhaval Brahmbhatt Dhaval@phychip.net President PHYchip Corporation 6692089400 Professional Services | Information Technology (IT) | Resource Partner
Dilsher Bains dilsher8@gmail.com manager Bay Transport Inc 5103664942 Professional Services
Edgar Lopez edgarlopezsf@gmail.com Owner ELA 4158632920 Professional Services
ERIC MACHADO machadobrothers@msn.com Owner MACHADO BROTHERS INC 7077637715 Construction
Esmeralda Mendoza esmeralda@dhrgconcrete.com Estimator De Ha 415 Construction
Everett Hunter imx2099@gmail.com CEO Treatment Team Group 7027505577 Professional Services
Evlin Prasad evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net VP of Strategic Solutions Innovative Project Solutions, inc 5103649491 Construction | Professional Services
Evlin Prasad evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net Vice President IPS 5103649491 Construction | Professional Services
Felicia Spruill sprfelicia@gmail.com CEO Grade of Essence 510-388-0291 Professional Services | Products and Goods
Gerardo Chavez cgcoatings.inc@outlook.com President CG COATINGS INC 6197943816 Professional Services
Gerardo Fries Gerardo.Fries@flysfo.com Manager SFO 650-821-2804 Public Agency
Gwen Kaplan gwen.kaplan@acemailingsf.com CEO and Founder Ace Mailing Corporation 415 863-4223 Professional Services | Information Technology (IT)
Hazel Valera treatment209@gmail.com CFO Treatment Team Group 7027505577 Professional Services | Products and Goods
Hector Leon hectorleon10@icloud.com C-9 DRYWALL CONTRACTOR CALI LEON DRYWALL 7077240517 Construction
Henry Russell henry@calppinc.com President California Platinum Properties Inc 510 220 4565 Construction | Professional Services
howard chen hk@analogpwr.com ceo analog power 4083138753 Products and Goods
Irene Olsen ireneavet@gmail.com Principal Olsen Collaborative 5103880701 Professional Services
Izaiah Martinez izaiahm720@gmail.com Carpenter Local 714 6576823004 Construction
James Mateo contact@apexbuildsolutions.com Owner Apex build solution 6507975522 Construction
Javier Lucatero javier@accuratefirestop.com President Accurate Firestop & Insulation 5107150162 Construction
Javier Vega javier@vegainvestmentsgroup.com Managing Member Crivio Media 4083158453 Professional Services
Jawed Umerani jumerani@outlook.com Structural Engineer Umerani Associates, Inc. 6504941600 Professional Services
Jennifer Mena jennifer.mena@vta.org Management Analyst VTA 4083215876 Public Agency
Jennifer Averre javerre@keishenv.com Marketing & Business Development Keish Environmental 510-396-7046 Professional Services
JENNY ARRIARAN JMARIN.TV@GMAIL.COM PROJECT MANAGER - CONTRACTOR OCAL CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING 7076967051 Construction
Jerrica Hau jerrica.hau@flysfo.com Senior Analyst San Francisco International Airport 6508211004 Public Agency
Joe Odom odomcorp@gmail.com Owner Odom Construction 5103937675 Construction
Jonathan Zaldana jzaldana20@gmail.com Executive officer Zaldana Enterprise 4085084493 Professional Services | Products and Goods
Joseph Williams 510jwwct@gmail.com Owner J.W. West Coast Transportation LLC 5108750828 Professional Services
Joshua Sanchez josh@crivio.com Owner Crivio Media 4083907519 Professional Services
Jotinesh Ram jram@bart.gov Sr Admin Analyst BART 5109875211 Public Agency
Juan Castaneda jc357@sbcglobal.net Landscape Contractor JC Landscaping 5103263851 Construction
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Jubin Nanda 4hawks04@gmail.com Owner 4 Hawks llc 925-642-1536 Construction
Karen Mar karen@marjang.com Principal MarJang Architecture 415-552-0600 Professional Services
Karla Contreras miguel@magellancoinc.com Office Manager Magellan Construcción 5104841269 Construction
Keith Britto keithb@encompasssupplysolutions.com Vice president Encompass Supply Solutions 9259150593 Products and Goods
Khelsey Wilder khelsey.wilder@skanska.com Supplier Diversity coordinator skanska 4807086173 Construction
Kris McGee kris@urbanhivedev.com Managing Principal Urban Hive Development 4085906184 Professional Services
Krystle Reneer krystle@brushhogtreecare.com President Brush Hog Tree Care Inc 6504007280 Construction | Professional Services
Laird Benion laird.bennion@gmail.com Manager ELA 206 465 5586 Professional Services
Laura Laurenzano laura@brushhogtreecare.com Business Development Coordinator Brush Hog Tree Care Inc. 650.400.7280 Professional Services
Lawrence Harrison rockedouttrucking12@gmail.com Ceo RockedOut Trucking 3412335841 Products and Goods
Linda Wilson II lindaw@reachhighsolutions.com CEO Reach High Solutions 5106776815 Professional Services
LUIS CASTILLO luis@luispedrocastillo.com Photographer & Filmmaker Luis Pedro Castillo Pictures 408-466-1253 Professional Services
Luis Moreno Ramirez luis.moreno@flysfo.com Project Manager San Francisco International Airport 6502968047 Public Agency
Luz Campos lcampos@bayareametro.gov Compliance and Outreach Specialist Metropolitan Transportation Commission 4157785390 Public Agency
Marcus Wilson marcuslamontwilson@gmail.com Business Marcus lamont wilson 5104449925 Professional Services
Marvin Evans marvin@grandelectric.us President Grand Electric & Construction Co., Inc. 6505885678 Construction
May Win mwin.dts@gmail.com Managing director/ceo DefiniTek Solution Consulting 4089302551 Professional Services | Information Technology (IT)
Michael Zlotoff mzlotoff@haleyaldrich.com Senior Technical specialist Haley & (408) 961-4810 Professional Services
Michael Miller mm@bxscco.com Executive Director Builders' Exchange of Santa Clara County 4087274000 Professional Services
Mina Shoja mina.shoja@ipsinc.net Business Development Innovative Project Solutions Inc. 408-828-7966 Construction | Professional Services
Misha Homara misha@tricorepanels.com ceo TriCore Panels 4083355412 Construction
Naji Jackson naj.jacksonn@gmail.com CEO NAJ Business Services 4157168133 Professional Services | Products and Goods
Nancy Guevara nancy@tricorepanels.com Executive Assistant TriCore Panels 4086289633 Construction
Nanette Hunter nanette@universalsquare.com President D-Unique Tools 5105907409 Products and Goods
Nikky Do info@nokkifarm.com Founder Nokki Farm 4084661574 Products and Goods
Nury Quinonez altiaenterprise@gmail.com Manager Altia Enterprise 4083671505 Professional Services
OMAR ARRIARAN OMARARRIARAN@GMAIL.COM WORKER OCAL CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING 7076967051 Construction
Pauline Patty-Galindo paulinapatty-galindo@gims-sf.com COO Galindo Installation & Moving Services, Inc 4158614230 Professional Services
Pete Varma pvarma@intralineinc.com President Intraline, Inc 6503025615 Construction
Peter Tzifas peter@psm-assoc.com CEO PSM Associates Inc. 650-868-4147 Professional Services
Ravi Damle rdamle@rightskale.com Vice President Right Skale Inc. 5103904461 Information Technology (IT)
Rebecca Pinheiro rpinheiro@neuvys.com CEO Neuvys Technologies 5106848103 Information Technology (IT)
Reginald Rashid reg@r-tek.net Principal R-Tek 510-409-2555 Construction | Information Technology (IT)
Rhonda Ho infosfpinnacle@gmail.com General Manager SF Pinnacle Limo, Inc. (415) 518-0119 Professional Services
Sandy Licea sandy@dhrgconcrete.com HR Manager DE HARO RAMIREZ CORP 4155523504 Construction
Sean Phelan seanphelan0072@gmail.com Project Manager R-Tek Inc 510-409-2555 Construction | Information Technology (IT)
Sekar Mokchandra sekarm@termops.com President Terminal Optimal Solutions 4087573251 Information Technology (IT) | Resource Partner
Simeon Anderson pureservellc@yahoo.com Owner Purserve 3136397807 Construction | Professional Services
Steffanie Ammons steffaniemammons@gmail.com Assistant J.W West Coast Transportation 5108670625 Professional Services
Tametra Johnson tametra@jacobsladdertherapies.com CEO Jacob's Ladder Therapies 4084714261 Professional Services
TANA HARRIS tana@harrishoisting.com CEO Harris Hoisting 4159130143 Construction
Tony Jackson account@mzzks.com President, Principal Architect MzzK Architects 4152940788 Professional Services
Walter Allen jayse.oliveira@acumentransit.com President & CEO Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc. 5105303029 Professional Services
Warren Donian warren.donian@gmail.com Marketing Director VIVAS Inc. 4154256040 Professional Services | Products and Goods | Resource Partner
Warren Donian warren.donian@gmail.com Marketing Director VIVAS Inc. 4154256040 Products and Goods | Resource Partner
Wil Gerardo Galindo gerardo.jkl@gmail.com Lead Installer Galindo Installation & Moving Services, Inc 4158509792 Professional Services
Wilfredo Galindo Wilfredo@gims-sf.com CEO Galindo Installation & Moving Services. Inc 4158509472 Professional Services
William Wong William.M.Wong@flysfo.com Project Management San Francisco Airport Commission 6508217601 Public Agency
Yvette Durazo info@unitiveconsulting.com Consultant Unitive Consulting 8585310088 Professional Services


